Lead Partner

Bidder



Representing a Consortium of Regional Offices and Intermediate Service Centers

Contact Person:

Dr. Gabrielle Schwemmer

School Improvement Grant Executive Director

St. Clair County Regional Office of Education #50

1000 South Illinois Street

Belleville, IL 62220

(618) 825-3990

gschwemmer@stclair.k12.il.us

www.iarss.org

The mission of IARSS as a School Improvement Grant Lead Partner is to provide exceptional services to support student growth and achievement and to transform teacher and school leader effectiveness in schools.

All geographical areas in the State of Illinois will be served by the Lead Partner upon request. The Lead Partner will serve all grade spans pre-school through twelfth grade.